
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

22.5"

18.25"

29"

79.25"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 3" 6" 12" 2-18"

Product Weight: 21.74lb

AGED BRASS (AGB)  
BLACK BRONZE (BBR)  
POLISHED NICKEL (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

3 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 24" x 24" x 25"

Carton 1 Weight: 15lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

The glass globe goes glam. A trio of metal rods suspended at different heights within beautifully clear glass globes create visual interest
and highlight Hempstead's exquisite metalwork. The pendants are an ideal choice over kitchen islands, tables (dining, coffee, console or
end) or even a freestanding tub. Place the sconce near the vanity or flanking a fireplace.  

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

HEMPSTEAD
3918-PN
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